DON GRAY ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
Electrical Wholesalers and Manufacturers Agents
312 PASCOE VALE RD, ESSENDON 3040
ph 9 326 2223  fax 9 326 2191
ABN 43 858 523 981
Don Gray Electrical Supplies P.O. Box 112, Essendon, 3040
FLEXICON CONDUIT FITTING LTP 90deg
ELBOW
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL THREAD
NICKLE PLATED BRASS ELBOW
90deg MULTIPART COMPRESSION FITTING
INCLUDES NYLON SEAL
FITTING ROTATES UNTIL TIGHTENED
SUITS LIQUIDTITE LTP FLEXICON CONDUIT
METRIC THREAD PART NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE
LTP10-M12-C90 10mm
LTP10-M16-C90 10mm
LTP12-M16-C90 12mm
LTP16-M16-C90 16mm
LTP16-M20-C90 16mm
LTP20-M20-C90 20mm
LTP25-M25-C90 25mm
LTP32-M32-C90 32mm
LTP40-M40-C90 40mm
LTP50-M50-C90 50mm
LTP63-M63-C90 63mm
ALSO AVAILABLE IN STRAIGHT FIXED FITTING